VORVEL

TRADING FREEDOM

AVVISO AL_0075/26 - ESTINZIONE ANTICIPATA / DELISTING VORVEL CERTIFICATES

NOTICE AL_0075/26 - Early Termination / Delisting

Data/Date 09/03/2026

***English version below

Per effetto della seguente comunicazione ricevuta da parte del'Emittente gli strumenti finanziari in allegato verranno estinti anticipatamente / delistati:

In data 09/03/2026

ITO005683567 IT0005683617 ITO005689580 ITO005689671 ITO005690307 IT0O005690380

As a result of the following communication for the financial instruments attached the early termination / delisting has occurred:

On date 09/03/2026
IT0005683567 IT0005683617 IT0005689580 ITO005689671 ITO005690307 ITO005690380



ISIN

ITO005683567

ITO005683617

IT0005689580

ITO005689671

ITO005690307

IT0005690380

Date

09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026
09/03/2026

09/03/2026

Hour

08:10:00

08:10:00

08:10:05

08:10:00

08:10:37

08:10:00

Issuer

FinecoBank S.p.A.
FinecoBank S.p.A.
FinecoBank S.p.A.
FinecoBank S.p.A.
FinecoBank S.p.A.

FinecoBank S.p.A.

Long/Short
Long
Long
Long
Short
Long

Short

Underlying
FTSEMIB
DOW
CAC40

OlL
ESTOXX

OIL

Barrier/Floor
43200

46800

7800

95

5550

100

Underlying Value



