



AVVISO AL_0075/26 - ESTINZIONE ANTICIPATA / DELISTING

NOTICE AL_0075/26 - Early Termination / Delisting

VORVEL CERTIFICATES

Data/Date

09/03/2026

****English version below*

Per effetto della seguente comunicazione ricevuta da parte dell'Emittente gli strumenti finanziari in allegato verranno estinti anticipatamente / delistati:

In data 09/03/2026

IT0005683567	IT0005683617	IT0005689580	IT0005689671	IT0005690307	IT0005690380
--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------

As a result of the following communication for the financial instruments attached the early termination / delisting has occurred:

On date 09/03/2026

IT0005683567	IT0005683617	IT0005689580	IT0005689671	IT0005690307	IT0005690380
--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------	--------------

ISIN	Date	Hour	Issuer	Long/Short	Underlying	Barrier/Floor	Underlying Value
IT0005683567	09/03/2026	08:10:00	FinecoBank S.p.A.	Long	FTSEMIB	43200	
IT0005683617	09/03/2026	08:10:00	FinecoBank S.p.A.	Long	DOW	46800	
IT0005689580	09/03/2026	08:10:05	FinecoBank S.p.A.	Long	CAC40	7800	
IT0005689671	09/03/2026	08:10:00	FinecoBank S.p.A.	Short	OIL	95	
IT0005690307	09/03/2026	08:10:37	FinecoBank S.p.A.	Long	ESTOXX	5550	
IT0005690380	09/03/2026	08:10:00	FinecoBank S.p.A.	Short	OIL	100	